University of Maryland, Baltimore
Employee Table 3

Fall 2025 Employees by School and Status

School of Dentistry

Carey School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work

School of Graduate Studies
Office of the Provost
Accountability & Compliance
Administration & Finance
Center for Information Technology
External Relations

Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion
Philanthropy

Research & Development

Office of the President

Total UMB

Full-Time

272
174
3,112
302
311
217
77
197
35
816
128

39

36
82

43

5,845

Part-Time

77
165
802
556
152
161

86

44

36

2,088

Total

349
339
3,914
858
463
378
163
241
35
852
129

42

36
86

44

7,933
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